
DOMAIN PLATFORM

Brick Mason-Basic 81.90

Concrete Mason-Basic 80.48

Brick Mason-Basic 83

Tile Mason-Basic 82

Brick Mason-Basic 80.71

Plaster Mason-Basic 83.57

Brick Mason-Basic 80.00

Concrete Mason-Basic 81.43

Brick Mason-Basic 80.48

Tile Mason-Basic 81.90

Brick Mason-Basic 83

Concrete Mason-Basic 80

Brick Mason-Basic 82.14

Tile Mason-Basic 80.71

Brick Mason-Basic 83.33

Plaster Mason-Basic 80.48

Brick Mason-Basic 0.00

Concrete Mason-Basic 0.00

Brick Mason-Basic 80

Tile Mason-Basic 82

Brick Mason-Basic 82

Plaster Mason-Basic 80

Brick Mason-Basic 0

Concrete Mason-Basic 0

Brick Mason-Basic 0

Concrete Mason-Basic 0

Plaster Mason-Basic 0

Tile Mason-Basic 0

Brick Mason-Basic 0.00

Concrete Mason-Basic 0.00

Brick Mason-Basic 82

Concrete Mason-Basic 81

Brick Mason-Basic 81.90

Concrete Mason-Basic 83.33

Brick Mason-Basic 80.24

Concrete Mason-Basic 81.67

Brick Mason-Basic 81

Concrete Mason-Basic 84

Brick Mason-Basic 81

Concrete Mason-Basic 84

Brick Mason-Basic 81

Plaster Mason-Basic 81

Brick Mason-Basic 81

Tile Mason-Basic 84

Brick Mason-Basic 80

Concrete Mason-Basic 83

Brick Mason-Basic 80

Concrete Mason-Basic 83

Brick Mason-Basic 81

Concrete Mason-Basic 80

Brick Mason-Basic 82

Concrete Mason-Basic 82

Brick Mason-Basic 80

Concrete Mason-Basic 80

Brick Mason-Basic 83

Plaster Mason-Basic 81

Brick Mason-Basic 83

Concrete Mason-Basic 80

NOTE: 

MG Road Gurugram – 122002,  Near Guru Dronacharya Metro 
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Facebook page: www.facebook.com/ConstructionSSC 
Twitter: @ConstructionSSC

Email: tot@csdcindia.org | Website : www.csdcindia.org
Corporate Identity Number : U45400DL2013NPL257580

Construction Skill Development Council of India

CPB – 201 & 202, Block-4B, DLF corporate Park, Phase – III, 

Tele – 0124 – 4513915 – 18 

* 1.  A candidate must Score 80% in each NOS and overall 80% to get Qualified as Assessor/Trainer

    2. A candidate must score 80% in each NOS and overall 90% to get qualified in domain as Master Assessor/Master Trainer

Assessor - PMVK JOBROLE

      ToT No & Name TOT /TOA- 731 Assessor

      Name of ToT Centre CSDCI - Online

PM VISHWAKARMA 

JOBROLE

      Job Role Brick Mason - Basic, Tile Mason - Basic, Plaster Mason - Basic, Concrete Mason - Basic L2.5                                                                             Date: 01.02.2024

S.No.
Percentage Obtained

Name Organisation Results

      Duration 26.01.2024 to 29.01.2024

Remarks

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Lakshya Khajuria 

82

83

84

84

Orion

Orion

Orion

Orion

Harendra kumar porte 

Shivnath Kumar

GK Educational Trust

Homeshwar Saikia

Biplab Das

Dipak Saikia

ABDUL KALAM AZAD

parmar dineshbhai Silver Oak

Silver Oak

AISECT PMKK 

AISECT PMKK 8

9

10

11

12

parmar vivek

Ram Pravesh Singh

Sameer Tariq

Rohit Kumar

19 K R ANUSHA

AISECT PMKK 

GK Educational Trust

GK Educational Trust

GK Educational Trust

ITI NAGARNAR

ITI NAGARNAR

Rooman Bangalore RUral PMKK

Jan shikshan  sasthan Pithoragragrh

GOVT POLYTECHNIC KAMPLI

GOVT POLYTECHNIC KAMPLI

14 PAWAN MAHURIA

15 ISHWAR KASHYAP

16 Sharath K M

17 MSR. DEWANI RAM

18 ARUN KUMAR K S

13 Yasmeen Akhter

ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT

Qualified as Assessor

Qualified as Assessor

Qualified as Assessor

Not Qualified

Not Qualified

Not Qualified

Qualified as Assessor

20 SYED SHAH FAREED  HUSSAINI

21 Nikunj Yogesh Bhelave

22 Avi Yuvraj Nagpure 

23 Sushanta Kumar Behera

24 Ashok Kumar Dharua

25 Deepak Kumar Kishan

26 Raj Kumar Pal

27 Jayanto Roy

28 sartaj ahmad najar

29 nayi jayeshkumar amrutlal silver oak

82

82

84

84

83

83

80

81

83

81

GOVT POLYTECHNIC KAMPLI

Jan Shikshan sansthan Gondia 

Jan Shikshan sansthan Gondia 

`Aryavart Skills Pvt LTD.

`Aryavart Skills Pvt LTD.

`Aryavart Skills Pvt LTD.

`Aryavart Skills Pvt LTD.

`Aryavart Skills Pvt LTD.

MOMIN TECHNOLOGIES

Qualified as Assessor

Qualified as Assessor

Qualified as Assessor

Qualified as Assessor

Qualified as Assessor

Qualified as Assessor

Qualified as Assessor

Qualified as Assessor

Qualified as Assessor

Not Qualified

Not Qualified

Qualified as Assessor

Qualified as Assessor

Qualified as Assessor

Qualified as Assessor

Qualified as Assessor

Qualified as Assessor

Qualified as Assessor

Qualified as Assessor

Qualified as Assessor

Qualified as Assessor

Qualified as Assessor



DOMAIN PLATFORM

Brick Mason-Basic 81.90

Concrete Mason-Basic 80.48

Brick Mason-Basic 83

Tile Mason-Basic 82

Brick Mason-Basic 80.71

Plaster Mason-Basic 83.57

Brick Mason-Basic 80.00

Concrete Mason-Basic 81.43

Brick Mason-Basic 80.48

Tile Mason-Basic 81.90

Brick Mason-Basic 83

Concrete Mason-Basic 80

Brick Mason-Basic 82.14

Tile Mason-Basic 80.71

Brick Mason-Basic 83.33

Plaster Mason-Basic 80.48

Brick Mason-Basic 0.00

Concrete Mason-Basic 0.00

Brick Mason-Basic 80

Tile Mason-Basic 82

Brick Mason-Basic 82

Plaster Mason-Basic 80

Brick Mason-Basic 0

Concrete Mason-Basic 0

Brick Mason-Basic 0

Concrete Mason-Basic 0

Plaster Mason-Basic 0

Tile Mason-Basic 0

Brick Mason-Basic 0.00

Concrete Mason-Basic 0.00

Brick Mason-Basic 82

Concrete Mason-Basic 81

Brick Mason-Basic 81.90

Concrete Mason-Basic 83.33

Brick Mason-Basic 80.24

Concrete Mason-Basic 81.67

Brick Mason-Basic 81

Concrete Mason-Basic 84

Brick Mason-Basic 81

Concrete Mason-Basic 84

Brick Mason-Basic 81

Plaster Mason-Basic 81

Brick Mason-Basic 81

Tile Mason-Basic 84

Brick Mason-Basic 80

Concrete Mason-Basic 83

Brick Mason-Basic 80

Concrete Mason-Basic 83

Brick Mason-Basic 81

Concrete Mason-Basic 80

Brick Mason-Basic 82

Concrete Mason-Basic 82

Brick Mason-Basic 80

Concrete Mason-Basic 80

Brick Mason-Basic 83

Plaster Mason-Basic 81

Brick Mason-Basic 83

Concrete Mason-Basic 80

NOTE: 

MG Road Gurugram – 122002,  Near Guru Dronacharya Metro 

Qualified as Trainer

Qualified as Trainer

Qualified as Trainer

Qualified as Trainer

Qualified as Trainer

Qualified as Trainer

Qualified as Trainer

Qualified as Trainer

Qualified as Trainer

Not Qualified

Not Qualified

Qualified as Trainer

Qualified as Trainer

Qualified as Trainer

Qualified as Trainer

Qualified as Trainer

Qualified as Trainer

Qualified as Trainer

Qualified as Trainer

Qualified as Trainer

Qualified as Trainer

Qualified as Trainer

silver oak

80

84

82

81

80

80

82

83

83

82

GOVT POLYTECHNIC KAMPLI

Jan Shikshan sansthan Gondia 

Jan Shikshan sansthan Gondia 

`Aryavart Skills Pvt LTD.

`Aryavart Skills Pvt LTD.

`Aryavart Skills Pvt LTD.

`Aryavart Skills Pvt LTD.

`Aryavart Skills Pvt LTD.

MOMIN TECHNOLOGIES

25 Deepak Kumar Kishan

26 Raj Kumar Pal

27 Jayanto Roy

28 sartaj ahmad najar

29 nayi jayeshkumar amrutlal

20 SYED SHAH FAREED  HUSSAINI

21 Nikunj Yogesh Bhelave

22 Avi Yuvraj Nagpure 

23 Sushanta Kumar Behera

24 Ashok Kumar Dharua

ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT

Qualified as Trainer

Qualified as Trainer

Qualified as Trainer

Not Qualified

Not Qualified

Not Qualified

Qualified as Trainer

19 K R ANUSHA

AISECT PMKK 

GK Educational Trust

GK Educational Trust

GK Educational Trust

ITI NAGARNAR

ITI NAGARNAR

Rooman Bangalore RUral PMKK

Jan shikshan  sasthan Pithoragragrh

GOVT POLYTECHNIC KAMPLI

GOVT POLYTECHNIC KAMPLI

14 PAWAN MAHURIA

15 ISHWAR KASHYAP

16 Sharath K M

17 MSR. DEWANI RAM

18 ARUN KUMAR K S

13 Yasmeen Akhter

Silver Oak

Silver Oak

AISECT PMKK 

AISECT PMKK 8

9

10

11

12

parmar vivek

Ram Pravesh Singh

Sameer Tariq

Rohit Kumar

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Lakshya Khajuria 

84

81

82

83

Orion

Orion

Orion

Orion

Harendra kumar porte 

Shivnath Kumar

GK Educational Trust

Homeshwar Saikia

Biplab Das

Dipak Saikia

ABDUL KALAM AZAD

parmar dineshbhai

Trainer - PMVK JOBROLE

      ToT No & Name TOT /TOA- 731 Trainer

      Name of ToT Centre CSDCI - Online

PM VISHWAKARMA 

JOBROLE

      Job Role Brick Mason - Basic, Tile Mason - Basic, Plaster Mason - Basic, Concrete Mason - Basic L2.5                                                                             Date: 01.02.2024

S.No.
Percentage Obtained

Name Organisation Results

      Duration 26.01.2024 to 29.01.2024

Remarks

Facebook page: www.facebook.com/ConstructionSSC 
Twitter: @ConstructionSSC

Email: tot@csdcindia.org | Website : www.csdcindia.org
Corporate Identity Number : U45400DL2013NPL257580

Construction Skill Development Council of India

CPB – 201 & 202, Block-4B, DLF corporate Park, Phase – III, 

Tele – 0124 – 4513915 – 18 

* 1.  A candidate must Score 80% in each NOS and overall 80% to get Qualified as Assessor/Trainer

    2. A candidate must score 80% in each NOS and overall 90% to get qualified in domain as Master Assessor/Master Trainer
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