





	ne of ToT Centre													
	ation	26.01.2024 to 29.01.2024			CSDCI - Online									
			Netter Marca Basia Comm	NAME OF COMPANY	25	D								
Jop	Role	Brick Mason - Basic, Tile Mason - Basic, F	Plaster Mason - Basic, Concre PM VISHWAKARMA			Dat	te: 01.02.2024							
.No.	Name	Organisation	JOBROLE		e Obtained	Results	Remarks							
				DOMAIN	PLATFORM									
			Assessor - PMVK JOBR		1 1		1							
1	Homeshwar Saikia	Orion	Brick Mason-Basic	81.90	82	Qualified as Assessor	-							
			Concrete Mason-Basic	80.48										
2	Biplab Das	Orion	Brick Mason-Basic	83	83	Qualified as Assessor								
			Tile Mason-Basic	82		2								
3	Dipak Saikia	Orion	Brick Mason-Basic	80.71	84	Qualified as Assessor								
-			Plaster Mason-Basic	83.57	-	••••••••••								
4	ABDUL KALAM AZAD	Orion	Brick Mason-Basic	80.00	84	Qualified as Assessor								
		Chon	Concrete Mason-Basic	81.43	04	2								
5	parmar dineshbhai	Silver Oak	Brick Mason-Basic	80.48	82	Qualified as Assessor								
5	parmar uneshonar	Silver Oak	Tile Mason-Basic	81.90	02	Qualified as Assessor								
6	parmar vivek	Silver Oak	Brick Mason-Basic	83	85	Qualified as Assessor								
0	painiai vivek	Sliver Oak	Concrete Mason-Basic	80	85									
7	Dom Drouosh Cinak		Brick Mason-Basic	82.14	or	Qualified as Assass	1							
7	Ram Pravesh Singh	AISECT PMKK	Tile Mason-Basic	80.71	85	Qualified as Assessor								
~	Usersalar I		Brick Mason-Basic	83.33	0.2	0								
8	Harendra kumar porte	AISECT PMKK	Plaster Mason-Basic	80.48	80	Qualified as Assessor								
			Brick Mason-Basic	0.00		Not Qualified Qualified as Assessor								
9	Shivnath Kumar	AISECT PMKK	Concrete Mason-Basic	0.00	0		ABSENT							
10	Sameer Tariq	GK Educational Trust	Brick Mason-Basic	80	83									
10	Sameer rang	GK Educational Trust	Tile Mason-Basic	82	65									
11	Rohit Kumar	GK Educational Trust	Brick Mason-Basic	82	82	Qualified as Assessor								
	None Kuntar		Plaster Mason-Basic	80	02	Quanneu as Assessor								
12	Lakshya Khajuria	GK Educational Trust	Brick Mason-Basic	0	0	Not Qualified	ABSENT							
			Concrete Mason-Basic	0										
13	Yasmeen Akhter	GK Educational Trust	Brick Mason-Basic	0	0	Not Qualified	ABSENT							
\rightarrow			Concrete Mason-Basic	0										
14	PAWAN MAHURIA	ITI NAGARNAR	Plaster Mason-Basic Tile Mason-Basic	0	0	Not Qualified	ABSENT							
			Brick Mason-Basic	0.00	0 83									
15	ISHWAR KASHYAP	ITI NAGARNAR	Concrete Mason-Basic	0.00		Not Qualified	ABSENT							
			Brick Mason-Basic	82										
16	Sharath K M	Rooman Bangalore RUral PMKK	Concrete Mason-Basic	81		Qualified as Assessor								
47		Jan shikshan sasthan Pithoragragrh	Brick Mason-Basic	81.90	84	Qualified as Assessor								
17	MSR. DEWANI RAM		Concrete Mason-Basic	83.33										
			Brick Mason-Basic	80.24		Qualified as Assessor								
18	ARUN KUMAR K S	GOVT POLYTECHNIC KAMPLI	Concrete Mason-Basic	81.67	84									
			Brick Mason-Basic	81										
19	K R ANUSHA	GOVT POLYTECHNIC KAMPLI	Concrete Mason-Basic	84	82	Qualified as Assessor								
-			Brick Mason-Basic	81										
20	SYED SHAH FAREED HUSSAINI	GOVT POLYTECHNIC KAMPLI	Concrete Mason-Basic	84	82	Qualified as Assessor								
-+			Brick Mason-Basic	81	+									
21	Nikunj Yogesh Bhelave	Jan Shikshan sansthan Gondia	Plaster Mason-Basic	81	82	Qualified as Assessor								
\rightarrow	Avi Yuvraj Nagpure Sushanta Kumar Behera			81	+ +		+							
22		Jan Shikshan sansthan Gondia	Brick Mason-Basic	81	84	Qualified as Assessor								
\rightarrow			Tile Mason-Basic	84										
23		`Aryavart Skills Pvt LTD.	Brick Mason-Basic		84	Qualified as Assessor								
\rightarrow			Concrete Mason-Basic	83										
24	Ashok Kumar Dharua	`Aryavart Skills Pvt LTD.	Brick Mason-Basic	80	83	Qualified as Assessor								
\rightarrow			Concrete Mason-Basic	83										
25	Deepak Kumar Kishan	`Aryavart Skills Pvt LTD.	Brick Mason-Basic	81	83	Qualified as Assessor								
	•	**************************************	Concrete Mason-Basic	80										
26	Raj Kumar Pal	`Aryavart Skills Pvt LTD.	Brick Mason-Basic	82	80	Qualified as Assessor	L							
			Concrete Mason-Basic	82										
27	Jayanto Roy	`Aryavart Skills Pvt LTD.	Brick Mason-Basic	80	- 81	Qualified as Assessor								
21			Concrete Mason-Basic	80		Qualified as Assessor								
20			Brick Mason-Basic	83	03	Qualified as to come								
28	sartaj ahmad najar	MOMIN TECHNOLOGIES	Plaster Mason-Basic	81	83	Qualified as Assessor								
				83	81		1							
29	nayi jayeshkumar amrutlal	silver oak	Brick Mason-Basic			Qualified as Assessor								

NOTE: * 1. A candidate must Score 80% in each NOS and overall 80% to get Qualified as Assessor/Trainer 2. A candidate must score 80% in each NOS and overall 90% to get qualified in domain as Master Assessor/Master Trainer



Construction Skill Development Council of India CPB - 201. 202, Block-48, DLF corporate Park, Phase – III, MG Road Gurugram - 122002, Near Guru Dronacharya Metro Tele - 0124 - 0131935 - 18 Email: tot@csdcindia.org | Weblite: <u>www.csdcindia.org</u> Corporate Identity Number: <u>UK\$400DL2013NPL257880</u> Facebook page: <u>www.fscebook.com/ConstructionSSC</u> Twitter: @ConstructionSSC







-		TOT (TO 1 - TO 1 - T)					
	No & Name	TOT /TOA- 731 Trainer					
	me of ToT Centre	CSDCI - Online					
	ration	26.01.2024 to 29.01.2024	Netter Marrie Decis Course		25		
	Role	Brick Mason - Basic, Tile Mason - Basic, P	PM VISHWAKARMA		ge Obtained		te: 01.02.2024
.No.	Name	Organisation	JOBROLE	DOMAIN	PLATFORM	Results	Remarks
			Trainer - PMVK JOBRO		PLATFORIN		
			Brick Mason-Basic	81.90			
1	Homeshwar Saikia	Orion	Concrete Mason-Basic	80.48	84	Qualified as Trainer	
			Brick Mason-Basic	83			
2	Biplab Das	Orion	Tile Mason-Basic	82	81	Qualified as Trainer	
	Dipak Saikia	Orion	Brick Mason-Basic	80.71	82	Qualified as Trainer	
3			Plaster Mason-Basic	83.57			
	ABDUL KALAM AZAD	Orion	Brick Mason-Basic	80.00	83	Qualified as Trainer	
4			Concrete Mason-Basic	81.43			
-	parmar dineshbhai	Silver Oak	Brick Mason-Basic	80.48	82	Qualified as Trainer	
5			Tile Mason-Basic	81.90			
<i>c</i>	parmar vivek	Silver Oak	Brick Mason-Basic	83	83	0	
6			Concrete Mason-Basic	80		Qualified as Trainer	
-	Ram Pravesh Singh	AISECT PMKK	Brick Mason-Basic	82.14	82		
7			Tile Mason-Basic	80.71		Qualified as Trainer	
	Harendra kumar porte Shivnath Kumar	AISECT PMKK	Brick Mason-Basic	83.33		Qualified as Trainer Not Qualified	
8			Plaster Mason-Basic	80.48			
9			Brick Mason-Basic	0.00			ABSENT
5	Silivilati Kulliar		Concrete Mason-Basic	0.00			ADJENT
10	Sameer Tariq Rohit Kumar	GK Educational Trust GK Educational Trust	Brick Mason-Basic	80	80	Qualified as Trainer	
			Tile Mason-Basic	82			
11			Brick Mason-Basic	82 80		Qualified as Trainer	
			Plaster Mason-Basic Brick Mason-Basic	0			
12	Lakshya Khajuria	GK Educational Trust	Concrete Mason-Basic	0	0	Not Qualified	ABSENT
13	Manual Alabam		Brick Mason-Basic	0	0	Net Quell'Sed	ABSENT
13	Yasmeen Akhter	GK Educational Trust	Concrete Mason-Basic	0	U	Not Qualified	ABSENT
14	PAWAN MAHURIA	ITI NAGARNAR	Plaster Mason-Basic	0	0	Not Qualified	ABSENT
			Tile Mason-Basic	0			
15	ISHWAR KASHYAP	ITI NAGARNAR	Brick Mason-Basic	0.00	0	Not Qualified	ABSENT
			Concrete Mason-Basic Brick Mason-Basic	0.00 82			
16	Sharath K M	Rooman Bangalore RUral PMKK	Concrete Mason-Basic	81	82	Qualified as Trainer	
17	MSR. DEWANI RAM	Jan shikshan sasthan Pithoragragrh	Brick Mason-Basic	81.90	82	Qualified as Trainer	
			Concrete Mason-Basic	83.33			
			Brick Mason-Basic	80.24			
18	ARUN KUMAR K S	GOVT POLYTECHNIC KAMPLI	Concrete Mason-Basic	81.67	- 83	Qualified as Trainer	
		GOVT POLYTECHNIC KAMPLI	Brick Mason-Basic	81	- 81	Qualified as Trainer	
19	K R ANUSHA		Concrete Mason-Basic	84			
20	SYED SHAH FAREED HUSSAINI	GOVT POLYTECHNIC KAMPLI	Brick Mason-Basic	81	80	Qualified as Trainer	
20			Concrete Mason-Basic	84			
24	Nilwed Mensels Division	in this are sentire to all	Brick Mason-Basic	81	94	Qualified as Trainer	
21	Nikunj Yogesh Bhelave	Jan Shikshan sansthan Gondia	Plaster Mason-Basic	81	84		
22	Avi Yuvraj Nagpure Sushanta Kumar Behera	Jan Shikshan sansthan Gondia `Aryavart Skills Pvt LTD.	Brick Mason-Basic	81	07	Qualified as Trainer	
~~			Tile Mason-Basic	84	82	Quanneu as trainer	
23			Brick Mason-Basic	80	81	Qualified as Trainer	
			Concrete Mason-Basic	83	10	Quantica as trainel	
24	Ashok Kumar Dharua	`Aryavart Skills Pvt LTD.	Brick Mason-Basic	80	80	Qualified as Trainer	
24			Concrete Mason-Basic	83		Quantica as trainel	
25	Deepak Kumar Kishan	`Aryavart Skills Pvt LTD.	Brick Mason-Basic	81	80	Qualified as Trainer	
	реерак киттаг кізпал	Aryavart Skills PVt LTD.	Concrete Mason-Basic	80	00	quannea as trainer	
6	Raj Kumar Pal	`Aryavart Skills Pvt LTD.	Brick Mason-Basic	82	82	Qualified as Trainer	
26			Concrete Mason-Basic	82		Quanneu as maniel	
27	Jayanto Roy	`Aryavart Skills Pvt LTD.	Brick Mason-Basic	80	83	Qualified as Trainer	
			Concrete Mason-Basic	80			
28	sartaj ahmad najar	MOMIN TECHNOLOGIES	Brick Mason-Basic	83	83	Qualified as Trainer	
	sartaj anmaŭ najar	WOWIN TECHNOLOGIES	Plaster Mason-Basic	81	00	Quannes as framer	
29		silver oak	Brick Mason-Basic	83	82	Qualified as Trainer	
29	nayi jayeshkumar amrutlal			80			

NOTE: * 1. A candidate must Score 80% in each NOS and overall 80% to get Qualified as Assessor/Trainer 2. A candidate must score 80% in each NOS and overall 90% to get qualified in domain as Master Assessor/Master Trainer



Construction Skill Development Council of India CPB - 201. 202, Block-48, DLF corporate Park, Phase – III, MG Road Gurugram - 122002, Near Guru Dronacharya Metro Tele - 0124 - 0131935 - 18 Email: tot@csdcindia.org | Weblite: <u>www.csdcindia.org</u> Corporate Identity Number: <u>UK\$400DL2013NPL257880</u> Facebook page: <u>www.fscebook.com/ConstructionSSC</u> Twitter: @ConstructionSSC